
Glass of apple/orange juice

Glass of Blackcurrant/Orange Squash

Milkshake

Strawberry/Chocolate

Add a scoop of icecream

Babychino

Glass of milk

Hot chocolate with marshmallows

 

£2.00

£1.20

£2.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

£2.50
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After -School Meal Deal 
3.30-5pm Monday - Friday (Term-Time only)

Choose any little beans lunch, little beans squash and sweet treat 
for just £4

(excludes decorate your own biscuit)



 BREAKFAST IS SERVED UNTIL 11AM, BUT IF THERE IS SOMETHING YOU FANCY AND YOU'VE

NOT HAD CHANCE TO HAVE BREAKFAST YET AT 2PM BECAUSE YOU KNOW...KIDS..THEN

PLEASE JUST ASK AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO!

 The Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausages, bacon, eggs, 

mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato and toast

also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Chunky toast and butter with Jam/Honey/Marmite

Eggs on …chunky toast/English muffin/bagel

 Poached, scrambled or fried

with smoked salmon

with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages

Breakfast Sandwich with  bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages

Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Add Ice-cream

Granola with  Natural yoghurt & Fruit Coulis 

 

The Half-Way Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausage, bacon, egg, beans, grilled tomato, toast

also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Toast with Jam/Honey/Marmite/Chocolate Spread

Eggs and soldiers

 Poached, scrambled, dippy or fried

Beans on Toast

Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Add Ice-cream

 

£9.50

(v)

£2.50  (v) (vg)

£6.00 (v)

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50 (vg)

£6.50 (v)

£6.50 (v)

£1.50 (v)

£5.00 (v)
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L I T T L E  B E A N S  B R E A K F A S T S

£4.95

(v)

£1.50 (v)/(vg)

£3.00 (v)

£3.00 (vg)

£3.50 (vg)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (v)



 

Ham  

Cheese (v) - can be served toasted

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)
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L I T T L E  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H   £ 2 . 9 5
B I G  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H  £ 3 . 9 5

 CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD 

 

Mini soup of the day with bread and butter

Mini quiche  

Muffin pizza with tomato & mozzarella topping 

Mini jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

 (cheese, coleslaw, beans, tuna mayo, pulled

pork, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg)

Pasta & Garlic Bread

Tomato Sauce/Cheese Sauce

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£3.00

£3.50 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (vg)

P I C K  N  M I X  P I C N I C  P L A T T E R S
 CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese

Seasonal fruit 

Pepper slices 

Avocado slices

Houmous

Raisins

Toast

Toasted Teacake 

Bagel strips

Falafel

Grilled Chicken

Sweetcorn 

 

Breadsticks

Pancake strips

Ham

Cucumber

Carrot Sticks

Tortilla Wrap


