Glass of apple/orange juice	£2.00
Glass of Blackcurrant/Orange Squash	£1.20
Milkshake	£2.50
Strawberry/Chocolate	
Add a scoop of icecream	£1.50
Babychino	£2.00
Glass of milk	£1.50
Hot chocolate with marshmallows	

After -School Meal Deal 3.30-5pm Monday - Friday (Term-Time only)

Choose any little beans lunch, little beans squash and sweet treat for just £4

(excludes decorate your own biscuit)

LITTL



BREAKFAST IS SERVED UNTIL 11AM, BUT IF THERE IS SOMETHING YOU FANCY AND YOU'VE NOT HAD CHANCE TO HAVE BREAKFAST YET AT 2PM BECAUSE YOU KNOW...KIDS..THEN PLEASE JUST ASK AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO!

£4.95

The Round the Block Breakfast	£9.50
Lincolnshire sausages, bacon, eggs,	
mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato and toast	
also available as a vegetarian breakfast	(v)
Chunky toast and butter with Jam/Honey/Marmite	£2.50 (v) (vg)
Eggs onchunky toast/English muffin/bagel	
Poached, scrambled or fried	£6.00 (v)
with smoked salmon	£7.50
with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages	£7.50
Breakfast Sandwich with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages	£6.00
Smashed avocado on chunky toast	£6.50 (vg)
French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup	£6.50 (v)
Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup	£6.50 (v)
Add Ice-cream	£1.50 (v)
Granola with Natural yoghurt & Fruit Coulis	£5.00 (v)

LITTLE BEANS BREAKFASTS

The Half-Way Round the Block Breakfast

,	
Lincolnshire sausage, bacon, egg, beans, grilled tomato, toast	
also available as a vegetarian breakfast	(v)
Toast with Jam/Honey/Marmite/Chocolate Spread	£1.50 (v)/(vg)
Eggs and soldiers	£3.00 (v)
Poached, scrambled, dippy or fried	
Beans on Toast	£3.00 (vg)
Smashed avocado on chunky toast	£3.50 (vg)
French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup	£3.50 (v)
Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup	£3.50 (v)
Add Ice-cream	£1.50 (v)





LITTLE TUMMY SANDWICH £2.95 BIG TUMMY SANDWICH £3.95

CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD

Ham

Cheese (v) - can be served toasted

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)

OTHER OPTIONS

Mini soup of the day with bread and butter £3.00

Mini quiche £3.50 (v)

Muffin pizza with tomato & mozzarella topping £3.50 (v)

Mini jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings £3.50

(cheese, coleslaw, beans, tuna mayo, pulled

pork, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg)

Pasta & Garlic Bread £3.50 (v)

Tomato Sauce/Cheese Sauce

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree £1.50 (vg)

PICK N MIX PICNIC PLATTERS

CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese

Seasonal fruit

Pepper slices

Avocado slices

Houmous

Raisins

Toast

Toasted Teacake

Bagel strips

Falafel

Grilled Chicken

Sweetcorn

Breadsticks

Pancake strips

Ham

Cucumber

Carrot Sticks

Tortilla Wrap

